
Clean Home, Great Location!
$399,000 MLS#2479204

524 20th Avenue S

Shelley Griffith
RE/MAX Discovery Real Estate

(250) 428-2234

1013 Canyon Street
shelleygriffith02@gmail.com

www.shelleygriffith.com

Nice clean 3 bed 2 bath home in great location! Open concept dining and living area with views to the West. Easy
care level lot. This home has had some upgrades to the flooring and bathroom. There is a kitchen in the lower level

which would allow for a one bedroom suite, as it has a separate entrance! Call soon as this won't last long at this
price!

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1960
3153
2024
2479204
3 Spaces, Carport
Only

Creston
3
2
0.24
1704
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